General Description
The MAX2240 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evalua-
tion of the MAX2240 power amplifier (PA). It enables
testing of the device’s RF performance and requires no
additional support circuitry. The EV kit’s signal inputs
and outputs use SMA connectors to facilitate the con-
nection of RF test equipment.
The MAX2240 EV kit is assembled with a MAX2240 and

For free samples and the latest literature, visit www.maxim-ic.com or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
Ordering InformationComponent Suppliers
Kamaya 219-489-1533 219-489-2261
1000pF ±10% 25V min ceramic caps
(0402) Murata GRM36X7R102K050A
3C5, C7, C10
18pF ±5% ceramic cap (0402)
Murata GRM36COG180J050A
1C6
470pF ±10% ceramic caps (0402)
Murata GRM36X7R471K050A
3C1, C2, C3
DESIGNATION
0.01µF ±10% 10V min ceramic cap
(0402) Murata GRM36X7R103K016A
1C12
1µF ±10% 10V min ceramic cap (0805)
Murata GRM40X7R105010A
1C11
8pF ±2.5pF 25V min ceramic cap (0402)
Murata GRM36COG080D050A
1C8
220pF ±10% ceramic caps (0402)
Murata GRM36X7R221K050A
2
DESCRIPTIONQTY
C4, C9
Toko 408-432-8281 408-943-9790